								•			I	
Drogray	m No. C401 S Torm March 1, 2002 To	Fobruary 20	2002									
	m No. C491-S Term March 1, 2002 To CATALOGING SERVICE BULLETIN	rebluary 28	, 2003									
nue.	CATALOGING SERVICE BULLETIN						 					
			4 D) (4 N)	OF A 4 DDTO	A 0 \M	CDADIHOC	CDAY	CDADINGS	N4-DON	IALD & FUDY	DUULIDO	DDECC INC
		BASIS OF	ADVANCE A-1 PRTG WASHINGTON, DC		A & W GRAPHICS DALLAS, TX		GRAY GRAPHICS CAPITOL HEIGHTS, MD		McDONALD & EUDY TEMPLE HILLS, MD			WOOD, MD
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION		UNIT RATE		UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
IILIVI IVO	DESCRI HON	AWARD	OIVII KAIL		OIVII IVAIL		OWN KAIL	0031	OIVII KAIL	0031	OIVII KAIL	0031
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT:											
	Per Page											
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	188	6.50	1,222.00	6.70	1,259.60	9.50	1,786.00	5.50	1,034.00	24.15	4,540.20
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	1266	10.00	12,660.00		7,912.50	<u> </u>		9.60	12,153.60	l	
						<u> </u>						
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$13,882.00		\$9,172.10		\$12,547.00		\$13,187.60		\$11,857.68
	DISCOUNT		3.00%	\$416.46	1.00%	\$91.72	1.00%	\$125.47	1.00%	\$131.88	2.00%	\$237.15
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$13,465.54		\$9,080.38		\$12,421.53		\$13,055.72		\$11,620.53
						AWARDED						
									\A/D	0.1810		
			DC ENITE	DDICEC INC	CTDOUL	CDADUICC	TDC EN	ITEDDDICEC		IC, INC.		
		BASIS OF	PS ENTERPRISES, INC. BASIS OF TEMPLE HILLS, MD		STROUD GRAPHICS NASHVILLE, TN		TPS ENTERPRISES NEWTON, IL		d/b/a LITHEXCEL ALBUQUERQUE, NM			
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION		UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST		
ITEIVI INO	DESCRIF HON	AWARD	UNII KAIE	CO31	UNII KAIL	CO31	IONII KAIE	CO31	UNII KAIL	CO31		
lī.	COMPLETE PRODUCT:											
	Per Page											<u> </u>
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	188	15.80	2,970.40	3.50	658.00	4.40	827.20	7.50	1,410.00		
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	1266	11.65	14,748.90	9.75	12,343.50		10,571.10	6.35	8,039.10		
				,								
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$17,719.30		\$13,001.50		\$11,398.30		\$9,449.10		
	DISCOUNT		1.00%	\$177.19	2.00%	\$260.03	1.00%	\$113.98	2.00%	\$188.98		
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$17,542.11		\$12,741.47		\$11,284.32		\$9,260.12		
				ii								
			NEWS PRINTING CO., INC.			CONTRACTOR						
			BASIS OF CLAYSBURG, PA			ITING CO., INC.	ļ					
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION		UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	-					
LIVI INO	DECORI HOW	7.447.0	SIVII IVAIL	5551	SINII IVAIL	0001						
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT:											
	Per Page											
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	188	10.00	1,880.00	10.00	1,880.00						
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	1266	7.75	9,811.50		7,596.00						
(2)		1.200	7.7.0	.,550	0.00	1,070.00						
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$11,691.50		\$9,476.00						İ
	DISCOUNT		0.25%	\$29.23	0.25%	\$23.69						
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$11,662.27		\$9,452.31						